BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Pick a Toniebox 17.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Megan Bickerdyke 3
Judith Dickman 5
Hunnie Marzink 6
Megan Bickerdyke 9
Shannon Wright 10
Megan Bickerdyke 11
Hannah Freestone 12
Danielle Bushell 14
Kerry Mills 22
Judith Dickman 23
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 25
Megan Bickerdyke 27
Judith Dickman 29
Hunnie Marzink 32
Sarah Wright 33
Judith Dickman 34
Zoe Walker 35
Julie Salt 36
Megan Bickerdyke 38
Laura Smith 39
Judith Dickman 42

Patricia Walker 46
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CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 48
Becki Cartwright 49
Megan Bickerdyke 54
Megan Bickerdyke 57
Judith Dickman 58
Angie Dunworth 60
Sarah Jeffs 61
Sarah Aisthorpe 63
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 69
Kirsty Dobson 70
Lindsie Smith 71
Kerry Mills 72
Amy Gayton 73
Megan Bickerdyke 77
Judith Dickman 79
Emily BLYTH 81
Hannah Freestone 82
Megan Bickerdyke 84
Julie Salt 86
Judith Dickman 92
Rosie Hales 93
Megan Bickerdyke 95
Judith Dickman 99

Danielle Bushell 102
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Judith Dickman 110
Judith Dickman 112
Megan Bickerdyke 115
Judith Dickman 116
Francesca Mumby 118
Megan Bickerdyke 119
Toni Barnes 120
Megan Bickerdyke 122
Megan Bickerdyke 127
Deborah Longdon 128
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 136
Kirsty Dobson 137
Megan Bickerdyke 138
Angie Dunworth 139
Judith Dickman 140
Megan Bickerdyke 143
Judith Dickman 147
Tammy Greatorex-Briggs 148
Deborah Longdon 149
Emily BLYTH 152
Hunnie Marzink 155
Megan Bickerdyke 158
Patricia Walker 159

Megan Bickerdyke 161
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Megan Bickerdyke
Shannon Wright
Angie Dunworth
BETH HEBDEN
Patricia Walker
Karen Attwood
BETH HEBDEN
Megan Bickerdyke
Tammy Greatorex-Briggs
Megan Bickerdyke
Patricia Walker
Theresa Scott
Susan Epton
Karen Andrews
Maria Spence
Laura Smith
Natasha Ward
Judith Dickman
Julie Salt
Lindsie Smith
Judith Dickman
Kerry Mills
Judith Dickman

Judith Dickman

162

163

164

167

170

174

176

178

179

180

182

186

188

192

194

195

196

197

198

202

203

204

205

209
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Megan Bickerdyke 210
NEYER  ERUET( 211
Sarah Jeffs 212
Audrey Jarman 213
Judith Dickman 215
Zoe Walker 217
Tammy Greatorex-Briggs PARS
Judith Dickman 219
Megan Bickerdyke 221
Megan Bickerdyke 222
Kelly Guy 225
Patricia Walker 226
Megan Bickerdyke 228
Judith Dickman 230
Kerry Mills 231
Megan Bickerdyke 234
Judith Dickman 237
Laura Jarman 238
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 239
Karen Attwood 240
Angie Dunworth 241
Hunnie Marzink 244
Laura Jarman 245

Amy Epton 246



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Lindsie Smith 248
Megan Bickerdyke 250
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 251
Megan Bickerdyke 254
Angie Dunworth 258
Judith Dickman 260
Megan Bickerdyke 262
Megan Bickerdyke 265
Emily BLYTH 268
Maria Spence 270
Megan Bickerdyke 273
Judith Dickman 274
Angie Dunworth 276
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 277
Judith Dickman 282
Judith Dickman 285
Judith Dickman 286
Natasha Ward 289
Deborah Longdon 290
Kerry Mills 291
Sarah Wright 294
Judith Dickman 297
Kirsty Dobson 298

Maria Spence 299
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Danielle Rigley 303
Megan Bickerdyke 304
Megan Bickerdyke 308

Hunnie Marzink 310

Judith Dickman 312

Judith Dickman 315

Judith Dickman 316

Judith Dickman 317

Judith Dickman 318

Laura Smith 319
Hunnie Marzink 325
Sarah Wright 331
Audrey Jarman 332
Judith Dickman 334
Emily BLYTH 338
Angie Dunworth 340
Karen Attwood 342
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 346
Megan Bickerdyke 348
Amy Epton 349

Judith Dickman 351
Megan Bickerdyke 353

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 354

Megan Bickerdyke 355



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH
BETH HEBDEN
Patricia Walker
Judith Dickman
Patricia Walker
Sarah Jeffs
Michala Davies
Maria Spence
Audrey Jarman
Patricia Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Shannon Wright
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Megan Bickerdyke
Rosie Hales
Judith Dickman
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman

Kirsty Dobson

356

358

365

374

375

378

379

382

384

388

389

390

393

395

398

400

401

404

407

408

410

412

414

416
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Natasha Ward 417
Hunnie Marzink 418
Natasha Ward 419
Megan Bickerdyke 421
Megan Bickerdyke 422
Megan Bickerdyke 425
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 427
Megan Bickerdyke 430
Zoe Walker 432
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 442
Judith Dickman 443
Shannon Wright 444
Megan Bickerdyke 445
Megan Bickerdyke 449
Audrey Jarman 450
Audrey Jarman 451
Natasha Ward 452
Megan Bickerdyke 456
Megan Bickerdyke 457
Shannon Wright 458
Judith Dickman 459
Amy Epton 464
Megan Bickerdyke 466

Lindsie Smith 467
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Judith Dickman 469
Judith Dickman 473
Patricia Walker 474
Megan Bickerdyke 477
Audrey Jarman 480
Judith Dickman 482
Judith Dickman 483
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 485
Megan Bickerdyke 487
Shannon Wright 489
Angie Dunworth 490
Judith Dickman 494
Kirsty Dobson 495
Shannon Wright 496
Lindsie Smith 497
Sophie Ellis 499
Karen Attwood 501
Kirsty Dobson 503
Hunnie Marzink 507
Megan Bickerdyke 511
Shannon Wright 513
Megan Bickerdyke 514
Audrey Jarman 515

Judith Dickman 517
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Megan Bickerdyke 521
Megan Bickerdyke 522
Danielle Bushell 523
Lindsie Smith 525
Judith Dickman 527
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 529
Hunnie Marzink 536
Judith Dickman 540
Kerry Mills 541
Judith Dickman 542
Kerry Mills 543
Megan Bickerdyke 544
Patricia Walker 545
Sarah Jeffs 549
Judith Dickman 550
Patricia Walker 551
Patricia Walker 552
Shannon Wright 554
Megan Bickerdyke 556
Megan Bickerdyke 561
Toni Barnes 562
Judith Dickman 565
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 566

Audrey Jarman 568



Kirsty Dobson
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke

Angie Dunworth
Shannon Wright

Natasha Ward
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke

Audrey Jarman
Hunnie Marzink
Judith Dickman
Becki Cartwright
Audrey Jarman
Megan Bickerdyke
Laura Smith
Hunnie Marzink
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Lindsie Smith
Hunnie Marzink
Sarah Jeffs
Judith Dickman
Megan Bickerdyke

Judith Dickman
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573

575

576

578

579

581

582

584

585

586

587

589

590

591

594

596

598

599

600

602

604

607

612

613



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Patricia Walker 619
Judith Dickman 622
Judith Dickman 625
Amy Gayton 626
Deborah Longdon 628
Lisa Langford 631
Shannon Wright 633
Kerry Mills 638
Angie Dunworth 641
Maria Spence 645
Audrey Jarman 648
Judith Dickman 649
Kirsty Dobson 650
Judith Dickman 653
Angie Dunworth 654
Megan Bickerdyke 655
Judith Dickman 657
Deborah Longdon 659
Tammy Greatorex-Briggs 660
Julie Salt 661
Kirsty Dobson 664
Megan Bickerdyke 665
Megan Bickerdyke 666

Audrey Jarman 668



Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Patricia Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Patricia Walker
Judith Dickman
Laura Smith
Judith Dickman
Lindsie Smith
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Kerry Mills
Deborah Longdon
Megan Bickerdyke
Julie Salt
Judith Dickman
Karen Attwood
Patricia Walker
Audrey Jarman
Kelly Guy

Megan Bickerdyke
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670

672

673

675

677

678

683

684

685

687

692

693

694

695

697

698

699

oz

705

709

711

712

719

724
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Amy Gayton 727
Amy Epton 729
Judith Dickman 730
Hunnie Marzink 731
Megan Bickerdyke 734
Shannon Wright 737
Karen Attwood 738
Kirsty Dobson 740
Shannon Wright 741
Kirsty Dobson 742
Sarah Jeffs 745
Judith Dickman 746
Kirsty Dobson 748
Becki Cartwright 753
Hunnie Marzink 754
Paulius Vaiciunas 755
Judith Dickman 756
Judith Dickman 760
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 761
Megan Bickerdyke 765
Michala Davies 768
George Bellars 769
Toni Barnes 772

Hunnie Marzink 773



Allison Stainton
Hunnie Marzink
Hunnie Marzink
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Deborah Longdon
Judith Dickman
Sarah Jeffs
Paulius Vaiciunas
Kirsty Dobson
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Benn Hardisty
Hunnie Marzink
Shannon Wright
Judith Dickman
Amy Epton
Patricia Walker
Paulius Vaiciunas
Julie Salt
Emily BLYTH
Angie Dunworth

Megan Bickerdyke
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774

778

784

788

792

796

797

800

801

802

803

804

805

810

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823
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CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 824
Judith Dickman 825
Danielle Rigley 827
Judith Dickman 828
Danielle Rigley 831

Emily BLYTH 834
Megan Bickerdyke 835
Samantha Mcconville 836

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 837
Judith Dickman 838
Georgia Perry 839
Angie Dunworth 840

Megan Bickerdyke 842
Megan Bickerdyke 844
Judith Dickman 847
Judith Dickman 848
Megan Bickerdyke 850

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 854

Hunnie Marzink 856
Maria Spence 857
Hunnie Marzink 858
Megan Bickerdyke 860
Megan Bickerdyke 861

Amy Epton 863



Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Hunnie Marzink
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman

Megan Bickerdyke
Angela Appleby

Julie Salt
Charlene Lesman
Deborah Longdon

Kirsty Dobson
Laura Smith
Sarah Jeffs
Rosie Hales
Emily BLYTH

Megan Bickerdyke

Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman

Hannah Freestone

Amy Epton
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864

867

868

870

872

873

874

876

877

879

881

882

883

885

886

887

891

892

894

896

897

898

899

902
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Toni Barnes 905
Maria Spence 906
Toni Barnes 909
Megan Bickerdyke 916
Megan Bickerdyke 919
Judith Dickman 920
Megan Bickerdyke 922
Paulius Vaiciunas 925
Maria Spence 926
Judith Dickman 929
Patricia Walker 932
Sarah Jeffs 933
Megan Bickerdyke 934
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 938
Allison Stainton 939
Sarah Jeffs 941
Angie Dunworth 944
Judith Dickman 948
Hunnie Marzink 950
Judith Dickman 951
Megan Bickerdyke 954
Megan Bickerdyke 956
Judith Dickman 957

Judith Dickman 960
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Megan Bickerdyke 961
Megan Bickerdyke 962
Judith Dickman 963
Judith Dickman 967
Megan Bickerdyke 969
BETH HEBDEN 970
Megan Bickerdyke 971
Judith Dickman 974
Megan Bickerdyke 981
Judith Dickman 982
Megan Bickerdyke 983
Maria Spence 984
Judith Dickman 988
Kirsty Dobson 989
Hunnie Marzink 993
Samantha Mcconville 996
Julie Salt 997
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 999
Zoe Walker 1001
Angie Dunworth 1006
Georgia Perry 1009
Megan Bickerdyke 1010
Hunnie Marzink 1011

Toni Barnes 1016
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Judith Dickman 1017
Judith Dickman 1018
Patricia Walker 1019
Megan Bickerdyke 1020
Amy Gayton 1022
Laura Jarman 1023
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1026
Kelly Guy 1028
Maria Spence 1029
Judith Dickman 1030
Danielle Rigley 1031
Megan Bickerdyke 1032
Deborah Longdon 1033
BETH HEBDEN 1034
Emily BLYTH 1035
Julie Salt 1038
Judith Dickman 1039
Judith Dickman 1040
Megan Bickerdyke 1042
SEIELINENS 1044
Kirsty Dobson 1047
Megan Bickerdyke 1048
Karen Attwood 1049

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1050
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Shannon Wright 1054
Maria Spence 1055
Judith Dickman 1056
Megan Bickerdyke 1057
Allison Stainton 1058
Lindsie Smith 1060
Megan Bickerdyke 1061
Julie Salt 1064
Hunnie Marzink 1067
Maria Spence 1069
Caron Davis 1073
Megan Bickerdyke 1074
Samantha Mcconville 1075
Kelly Guy 1078
Sophie Ellis 1081
Hunnie Marzink 1082
Kirsty Dobson 1084
Megan Bickerdyke 1087
Shannon Wright 1090
Megan Bickerdyke 1091
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1092
Maria Spence 1094
Judith Dickman 1096

Toni Barnes 1098
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Megan Bickerdyke 1099
YVACE (o]y 1101
Judith Dickman 1102
Judith Dickman 1105
Judith Dickman 1109
Judith Dickman 1110
Danielle Bushell 1111
Angie Dunworth 1114
Michala Davies 1115
Francesca Mumby 1118
Judith Dickman 1120
Patricia Walker 1122
Natasha Ward 1123
Judith Dickman 1125
Maria Spence 1127
Megan Bickerdyke 1130
Megan Bickerdyke 1132
Judith Dickman 1135
Audrey Jarman 1137
Angie Dunworth 1140
Tammy Greatorex-Briggs 1141
Megan Bickerdyke 1144
Zoe Walker 1146

Megan Bickerdyke 1149
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Judith Dickman 1150
Hunnie Marzink 1153
Megan Bickerdyke 1155
Megan Bickerdyke 1157
Kirsty Dobson 1160
Megan Bickerdyke 1161
Laura Smith 1163
Judith Dickman 1167
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1168
Toni Barnes 1171
Laura Smith 1175
Megan Bickerdyke 1176
James Heatley 1177
Angie Dunworth 1178
Sarah Jeffs 1179
Patricia Walker 1181
Judith Dickman 1183
Amy Epton 1186
Megan Bickerdyke 1188
Patricia Walker 1189
Megan Bickerdyke 1192
Deborah Longdon 1194
Megan Bickerdyke 1195

Kirsty Dobson 1196



Audrey Jarman
Kirsty Dobson
Maria Spence
Kirsty Dobson

Danielle Bushell

Judith Dickman

Judith Dickman

Megan Bickerdyke
Georgia Perry
Maria Spence

Judith Dickman

Karen Attwood
Rosie Hales
Karen Attwood
Angela Appleby
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
James Heatley
Toni Barnes
Maria Spence
Judith Dickman
Sarah Jeffs
Judith Dickman

Maria Spence
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1197

1198

1199

1200

1201

1203

1205

1206

1208

1211

1215

1216

1217

1219

1221

1224

1225

1227

1229

1230

1232

1233

1234

1235



Judith Dickman
Angie Dunworth
Audrey Jarman
Patricia Walker
Becki Cartwright
Angie Dunworth
Hannah Freestone
Sarah Wright
Toni Barnes
Megan Bickerdyke
Angie Dunworth
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Joanne Aveyard
Judith Dickman
Kerry Mills
Megan Bickerdyke
Georgia Perry
Judith Dickman
Michala Davies
Rosie Hales
Megan Bickerdyke
Shannon Wright

George Bellars
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1237

1239

1241

1242

1244

1245

1247

1253

1255

1256

1257

1258

1261

1264

1265

1273

1275

1278

1281

1282

1283

1286

1288

1290



Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Kirsty Dobson
Maria Spence
Laura Smith
Emily BLYTH
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
James Heatley
Judith Dickman
Maria Spence
Judith Dickman
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Kelly Guy
Kirsty Dobson
Shannon Wright
Amy Epton
Hannah Freestone
Megan Bickerdyke
Judith Dickman
Sarah Jeffs

Audrey Jarman
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1293

1296

1297

1301

1302

1303

1304

1306

1307

1308

1311

1312

1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

1334
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Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Natasha Ward
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH
Georgia Perry
Judith Dickman
Megan Bickerdyke
Shannon Wright
Shannon Wright
Sarah Jeffs
Judith Dickman
Samantha Mcconville
Audrey Jarman
Hunnie Marzink
Angie Dunworth
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Amy Epton
Patricia Walker
Shannon Wright
Sarah Jeffs
Angie Dunworth

Judith Dickman

1335

1338

1339

1340

1341

1342

1343

1347

1349

1350

1352

1355

1356

1358

1360

1364

1365

1366

1368

1371

1373

1374

1376

1377
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Laura Smith 1378
Judith Dickman 1379
Shannon Wright 1380
Angie Dunworth 1381

Megan Bickerdyke 1383
James Heatley 1389
Hunnie Marzink 1393
Judith Dickman 1394

Megan Bickerdyke 1395

Megan Bickerdyke 1396

Zoe Walker 1398

Megan Bickerdyke 1399

Kirsty Dobson 1400
Megan Bickerdyke 1403
Samantha Mcconville 1406
Natasha Ward 1407

Paulius Vaiciunas 1410
Patricia Walker 1411

Megan Bickerdyke 1412

Megan Bickerdyke 1413

Megan Bickerdyke 1414
Judith Dickman 1415
Shannon Wright 1419

Sarah Wright 1420
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Sarah Jeffs 1421
Shannon Wright 1422
Hunnie Marzink 1425
Judith Dickman 1426
Danielle Rigley 1428

Zoe Walker 1430

Megan Bickerdyke 1432
Kirsty Dobson 1433
Shannon Wright 1434
Karen Attwood 1436
Judith Dickman 1438
Judith Dickman 1439

Sarah Jeffs 1440
Judith Dickman 1441

Zoe Walker 1442
Angie Dunworth 1444

Megan Bickerdyke 1448
Lindsie Smith 1451
Judith Dickman 1452
Michala Davies 1457
Becki Cartwright 1464
Judith Dickman 1465
Judith Dickman 1467

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1469
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Sarah Jeffs 1471
Megan Bickerdyke 1472
Sarah Jeffs 1475
Judith Dickman 1482
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1484
Megan Bickerdyke 1485
James Heatley 1491
Emily BLYTH 1497
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1498

Megan Bickerdyke 1499
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